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TRL - 3 P Wézek z tworzywa

Cena brutto
I’

Cena netto

] |
.A_ * Numer katalogowy

b "‘-'-1‘
Kod producenta

Producent
ilos¢ potek
Odlegtos¢ miedzy pétkami (cm)

Wymiary (mm)

Opis produktu

wykonanie z tworzywa sztucznego; 4 kétka skretne (w tym 2 z hamulcem)

588,80 zt

478,70 zt
00016383
TRL-3P

Redfox

3

28

1070 x 550 x 990
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